[image: image1.jpg]Hop




5/6/7/8 Grade COED SOCCER SCHEDULE 
Sep. 7 Fri.
3:15-5pm
Practice – HOPE to Lincoln Park (Could be canceled if still looking for coach)
Sep. 10 Mon.
3:15-5pm
Practice – HOPE to Lincoln Park
Sep. 12 Wed.
3:15-5pm
Practice – HOPE to Lincoln Park
Sep. 14 Fri.
3:15-5pm
Practice – HOPE to Lincoln Park
Sep. 17 Mon.
3:15-5pm
Practice – HOPE to Lincoln Park *6th graders at Outdoor ED 9/17-19
Sep. 19 Wed.
3:15-5pm
Practice – HOPE to Lincoln Park *6th graders at Outdoor ED 9/17-19
Sep. 21 Fri.
3:15-5pm
Practice – HOPE to Lincoln Park 
Sep. 24 Mon.
3:15-5pm
Practice – HOPE to Lincoln Park
Sep. 25 Tue.
3:15-5pm
Practice – HOPE to Lincoln Park
Sep. 27 Thu
3:45

GAME- AWAY @ Zion
Oct. 1 Mon.
4:00

GAME- HOME vs Holy Trinity
Oct. 3 Wed.
3:45

GAME- AWAY @ Concordia Tacoma
Oct. 5 Fri.
3:15-5pm
Practice – HOPE to Lincoln Park
Oct. 8 Mon.
3:45

GAME- HOME vs Zion
Oct. 10 Wed.
3:15-5pm
Practice – HOPE to Lincoln Park
Oct. 15 Mon.
3:15-5pm
Practice – HOPE to Lincoln Park
Oct. 17 Wed.
3:45

GAME- HOME vs Concordia Tacoma
Coaches: Could be YOU! Need at least 1-2 to have a team ( Please volunteer to coach!!
Required Player Equipment:

· Shin Guards
· If possible, players should wear cleats (soccer, football, or baseball cleats are allowed - Just no metal cleats are allowed)
More information to come as needed

Athletic Directors: Tim Allen tallen@hopeseattle.org and Mark Goodspeed mgoodspeed@hopeseattle.org 
4456-42nd AVE SW    -    Seattle, WA 98116     -     www.HopeSeattle.org











